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COURSE APPLICATION FORM

Insert a digital picture

Complete this form in full, by computer or by hand in block letters, printing clearly in black ink. If additional space is required, attach a separate sheet, indicating the section number that it refers to.

Please send your application by e-mail to the address indicated in the course announcement posted on the web page:

ICCROM

Via di San Michele 13, I-00153 ROME, ITALY

TEL:  (+39) 06 585.531 FAX: (+39) 06. 5855.3349

E-Mail: fac2019@iccrom.org
Should it not be possible to provide a scanned version of the photographs, it will thus be necessary to send a hard copy. Incomplete forms will be given low priority.

Your application should reach ICCROM by the deadline mentioned in the course announcement; no application will be processed after the established deadline.
1. CANDIDATE

FAMILY NAME (SURNAME) 

FIRST NAME(S) 


NATIONALITY 

M    or
F

DATE OF BIRTH: DAY MONTH YEAR 
COUNTRY AND PLACE OF BIRTH 
MARITAL STATUS

PASSPORT NUMBER                                   
PASSPORT ISSUE DATE                            
PASSPORT EXPIRY DATE  
INSTITUTION/BUSINESS NAME AND ADDRESS (you must provide this information) 
CITY 




COUNTRY 



POSTAL CODE

OFFICE TELEPHONE (+ area code)

HOME TELEPHONE (+ area code) 

E-MAIL 

MAILING ADDRESS (if different from above)

2. TRAINING ACTIVITY

Indicate the course for which you are applying

COURSE TITLE


FIRST AID TO CULTURAL HERITAGE IN TIMES OF CRISIS 2019
DATES                                             2 Month Online Mentoring (August-September 2019); 4 Week Workshop in Rome 
(11 November-5 December, 2019); 6 Months Post-training Project (15 December 2019- 15 May, 2020) 
3. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

	A. ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS (full name of institution and country) 
	
DURATION (from – to)
	DEGREE OBTAINED (title and subject)

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	B. RELEVANT PROFESSIONAL COURSES  (Including ICCROM courses)
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


4. LANGUAGE ABILITY
Please rate your language proficiency from 1 (poor) to 3 (acceptable) to 5 (very good) 
FIRST LANGUAGE 

OTHER LANGUAGES


	Spoken
	
	Understanding
	
	Written

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	English
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	French
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Spanish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Japanese
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


When applicable, selected participants will be requested to send a certificate attesting their knowledge. 

6. PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES

PRESENT OCCUPATION 







FROM (DATE)

INSTITUTION, ORGANIZATION OR COMPANY
ADDRESS 


                               TELEPHONE (+ area code) 

E-MAIL 

NAME OF PERSON WHO SUPERVISES YOU AND HIS/HER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Describe your current responsibilities and professional activities 
	RELEVANT PREVIOUS ACTIVITIES
	DATES (FROM -TO)
	RESPONSIBILITIES

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


7. PERSONAL STATEMENT
Write a personal statement by answering the questions mentioned on the page allocated at the end of this form. 

8. FUNDING FOR COURSE PARTICIPATION

Applicants are encouraged to seek funding - from state institutions, foundations, or their employer.

Successful candidates are expected to cover the costs of their participation (course fee, travel and living expenses). 

In case of proven financial need, ICCROM is able to grant a limited number of scholarships on condition that the course fee is paid. The scholarship request should be supported in writing by the person endorsing the application (employer or other). 
If accepted as a course participant, would you be able to cover your participation expenses?     

YES (fully) …..  

 NO..... 

PARTIALLY (please detail) …..
9. OFFICIAL ENDORSEMENT

Your application will not be considered unless this section is correctly filled in by the person endorsing the application (employer or supervisor). 
The undersigned: 

NAME 



TITLE OR POSITION

INSTITUTION OR ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS 


                       TELEPHONE (+ area code)
                   E-MAIL

Endorses the application of the candidate: [NAME………………………………………………………………….] and confirm that the candidate will be given time to complete all three phases of this training i.e., the two-month online mentoring; 4-week workshop in Rome; post-training project implementation over a period of six months. 
SIGNATURE OF PERSON ENDORSING APPLICATION 
DATE 

STAMP OF INSTITUTION 

10. CANDIDATE'S STATEMENT

I declare that the above information is true and correct.  I also declare that, to the best of my knowledge, my health allows me to undertake the proposed study programme. I also take note that if my application is accepted I shall have to undergo a medical examination at my own expense, according to instructions received from ICCROM, and that my participation in the course will be conditional upon the satisfactory results of this examination.  I also declare that I will be returning to my current employer, on completion of the course.
CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE 






DATE 

How did you learn about the course? 

PERSONAL STATEMENT 
Explain the reasons why you are applying for this training. (200 words)

	


Outline your relevant professional experience and explain how it will help you to multiply the benefits of this training in your own context. (300 words) 

	


The main objective of this program is to embed cultural heritage first aid in national and local emergency responses and create teams which can be locally or regionally deployable in case of a major or complex emergency. At the end of the training, you are expected to carry out a project which will help to advance these objectives. Outline 
your project idea, identify potential partners and explain how you will get the necessary resources to implement the project. (300 words) 
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